

## JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: XX167 DRAINAGE IMPS VAR LOCATIONS DISTRICT 1**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	ARROW PANEL	DYS	140.000	75.00000	10,500.00
1002	TEMP TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFOR WIDE ANGL	SF	1,500.000	16.00000	24,000.00
1003	REFLECTIVE BARRIER MARKERS	EA	65.000	20.00000	1,300.00
1004	TEMP CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARREL	BRL	85.000	370.00000	31,450.00
1005	DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	210.000	50.00000	10,500.00
1006	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	265.000	100.00000	26,500.00
1007	PRECAST TEMP 32" F SHAPE CONC TRAFFIC BARRIER	LF	2,000.000	0.01000	20.00
1008	CONES FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	90.000	25.00000	2,250.00
3001	ALLOWANCE FOR DUMP FEES	EA	7,850.000	1.00000	7,850.00
3002	MATERIALS FOR CONSTRUCTION	EA	900,000.000	1.00000	900,000.00
3003	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT FOR CONSTRUCTION	EA	200,000.000	1.00000	200,000.00
3004	SUBCONTRACTORS FOR SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION	EA	320,000.000	1.00000	320,000.00
3005	ARTICULATED RUBBER TIRE LOADER	HRS	700.000	100.00000	70,000.00
3006	BACKHOE LOADER	HRS	700.000	25.00000	17,500.00
3007	DUMP TRUCK - 10 CUBIC YARDS OR OVER	HRS	1,250.000	55.00000	68,750.00
3008	DUMP TRUCK - LESS THAN 10 CUBIC YARDS	HRS	960.000	35.00000	33,600.00
3009	FULL SIZE HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR	HRS	1,750.000	120.00000	210,000.00
3010	MINI HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR	HRS	1,220.000	35.00000	42,700.00
3011	REPAIR FOREMAN	HRS	3,500.000	105.00000	367,500.00
3012	SKID STEER LOADER	HRS	1,500.000	25.00000	37,500.00
3013	SKILLED LABOR	HRS	9,000.000	65.00000	585,000.00
3014	TRACK DOZER	HRS	720.000	0.01000	7.20
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>XX167 :</b>	<b>2,966,927.20</b>